HCT SERIES
Specification is subjected to change without prior notice  PREMO 2010    Page 1
Features
• DC, AC Hall Effect Current Transducers
• Open Loop and Closed Loop operation Modes
• Wide range of primary current measurement s,
from 5 A up to 1200 A RMS.
• Wide range of frequencies Band Width,

RMS)RMS)RMS)RMS)
Measuring Measuring Measuring Measuring
Current        (A Current        (A Current        (A Current        (A
DC)DC)DC)DC)
Secondary Secondary Secondary Secondary
Output  SignalOutput  SignalOutput  SignalOutput  Signal
Supply Supply Supply Supply
Voltage (V)Voltage (V)Voltage (V)Voltage (V)
Accuracy           ( Accuracy           ( Accuracy           ( Accuracy           (
See Note 1)See Note 1)See Note 1)See Note 1)
 Linearity    (See  Linearity    (See  Linearity    (See  Linearity    (See
Note 2)Note 2)Note 2)Note 2)
MountingMountingMountingMounting
Isolation                Isolation                Isolation                Isolation
(V AC 50Hz)(V AC 50Hz)(V AC 50Hz)(V AC 50Hz)
HCT-25A05 A05 25 ±50  ± 25 mA ±15 ±0.5% 0,20% PCB 2500
HCT-35A05 A05 35 ±70 ± 35 mA ±15 ±0.5% 0,20% PCB 2500
HCT-100LP LP 100 ±300 ± 50 mA ±12-18 ±0.5% 0,10% PCB 3000
HCT-200LP LP 200 ±600 ± 100 mA ±12-18 ±0.5% 0,10% PCB 3000
HCT-50AP AP 50 ± 150 ± 50mA ± 12-18 ± 0,5% 0,10% PCB 3000
HCT-100AP AP 100 ± 300 ± 50mA ± 12-18 ±0,5% 0,10% PCB 3000
HCT-200AP AP 200 ± 600 ±100mA ± 12-18 ±0,5% 0,10% PCB 3000
HCT-300LTP LTP 300 ±900 ± 150 mA ±12-18 ±0.5% 0,10% Connector 6000
HCT-10PX5 PX5 10 ±22
3.5V@+Inom /
1.5V@-Inom
5 ±0.5% 0,10% PCB 3000
HCT-30PX5 PX5 30 ±66
3.5V@+Inom /
1.5V@-Inom
5 ±0.5% 0,10% PCB 3000
HCT-1000SH SH 1000 ±3000 ±  200 mA ±15-24 ±0.1% 0,10% Connector 4000
HCT-2000LF LF 2000 ±5000 ± 400 mA ±15-24 ±0.2% 0,10% Connector 4000
HCT SERIES
Specification is subjected to change without prior notice  PREMO 2010    Page 2
Notes
(1) Accuracy levels at Nominal current, measured at room temperature over a 1 Ohm, non-inductive precision burden resistor (

RMS)RMS)RMS)RMS)
Measuring Measuring Measuring Measuring
Current    (A Current    (A Current    (A Current    (A
DC)DC)DC)DC)
Secondary Secondary Secondary Secondary
Output     SignalOutput     SignalOutput     SignalOutput     Signal
Supply Supply Supply Supply
Voltage (V)Voltage (V)Voltage (V)Voltage (V)
Accuracy    (See Accuracy    (See Accuracy    (See Accuracy    (See
Note 1)Note 1)Note 1)Note 1)
Linearity          ( Linearity          ( Linearity          ( Linearity          (
See Note 2)See Note 2)See Note 2)See Note 2)
MountingMountingMountingMounting
Isolation                Isolation                Isolation                Isolation
(V AC 50Hz)(V AC 50Hz)(V AC 50Hz)(V AC 50Hz)
HCT-100BP1 100 ±300 ± 4 V ±15 ±1% < 1 % PCB 2500
HCT-200BP1 200 ±600  ± 4 V ±15 ±1% < 1 % PCB 2500
HCT-600BP1 600 ±1000 ± 4 V ±15 ±1% < 1 % PCB 2500
HCT-100BP2 100 ±300 ± 4 V ±15 ±1% < 1 % PCB 2500
HCT-200BP2 200 ±600 ± 4 V ±15 ±1% < 1 % PCB 2500
HCT-600BP2 600 ±1000  ± 4 V ±15 ±1% < 1 % PCB 2500
HCT-50BP5 50 ±100
3.5V@+Inom /
1.5V@-Inom
5 ±1% < 1 % PCB 3000
HCT-100BP5 100 ±200
3.5V@+Inom /
1.5V@-Inom
5 ±1% < 1 % PCB 3000
HCT-500F 500 ±1200 ± 4 V ±15 ±1% < 1% Connector 5000
HCT-800F 800 ±1600 ± 4 V ±15 ±1% < 1% Connector 5000
HCT-1000F 1000 ±2000 ± 4 V ±15 ±1% < 1% Connector 5000
HCT-100N 100 ±300 ± 4 V ±15 ±1% < 1% Connector 3000
HCT-300N 300 ±900 ± 4 V ±15 ±1% < 1 % Connector 3000
HCT-1000K 1000 ±2000 ± 4 V ±15 ±1% < 1% Connector 6000
HCT-1200K 1200 ±2500 ± 4 V ±15 ±1% < 1 % Connector 6000
HCT-50LB 50 ±150 ± 4 V ±15 ±1% < 1% Connector 2500
HCT-100LB 100 ±200 ± 4 V ±15 ±1% < 1 % Connector 2500
 Notes
(1)Accuracy levels at Nominal current, measured at room temperature over a 10 kOhm  burden resistor .
(2)Typical linearity response, measuring from 10% to 100% of nominal current
(3) Individual data sheet for each transducer available on Premo Website.